SKU - Model No: #929 - LED1.5WG4SM 30K
Wattage: 1.5W
Halogen Equivalent: 20W
Colour Temperature: 3000K
Voltage: 12VAC / 12VDC
Light Output: 150 lm
Rated Life: 15,000 Hrs.
Base Type: G4
Dimmable: Depends on transformer
and/or dimmer
Length: 1-1/4 inches / 32 mm
Width: 1/2 inches / 12.5 mm
Height: 11/32 inches / 9 mm
Carton Quantity: 50 / 200 pieces per Carton
Warranty: 2 Years
FEATURES:
LED1.5WG4SM 30K is a direct replacement for traditional halogen JC
12V G4 bulbs using LED technology saving energy while increasing life.
Same size as halogen G4 bulb.
                          LED1.5WG4SM  30K
CNA International Enterprises Inc., #8 - 8980 Fraserwood Court, Burnaby, BC V5J 5H7
Tel: 604.438.2862 / 1.877.772.2862  Fax: 604.438.2972 / 1.877.772.2972
Email: orders@cnalighting.com   Website: www.cnalighting.com
CNA LIGHTING
  29 Years of Lighting Excellence